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Clinton Ave /
Sand Creek Rd 
between Colonie Center 
and Downtown Albany

125FARE INFORMATION
Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do 
not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare -................................$1.50
Base Half Fare  -.........................$0.75
BusPlus Fare -...........................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  ...................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the 
fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides, while 
the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from 
the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecu-
tive days from the first day of use. 

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, 
and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route ser-
vice. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare 
on the bus.  
Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying 
adult. 

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right 
Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, 
denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or na-
tional origin. Members of public may request information on this policy 
or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by 
calling 518-482-8822.
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Guilderland /
Colonie Crosstown
  
between Corporate Circle, Crossgates 
Mall, Colonie Center, Albany  
International Airport, and Route 7
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Madison /
Washington  
between Crossgates Mall, UAlbany, 
Downtown Albany, and Rensselaer 
Rail Station

11422

Albany / Troy via 
Watervliet  
between Empire State Plaza, Albany 
and Fulton & 4th, Troy 
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Clinton Ave /
Sand Creek Rd

12

between Colonie Center and Downtown 
Albany 
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645a
730a
815a
900a
945a

1030a
1115a
1200p
1245p
130p
215p
300p
345p
430p
515p
600p
645p
730p
815p
900p 

649a
734a
819a
904a
949a

1034a
1119a
1204p
1249p
134p
219p
304p
349p
434p
519p
603p
648p
733p
818p
903p 

656a
741a
826a
911a
956a

1041a
1126a
1211p
1256p
141p
226p
312p
357p
442p
527p
609p
654p
739p
824p
909p 

703a
748a
833a
918a

1003a
1048a
1133a
1218p
103p
148p
233p
320p
405p
450p
535p
615p
700p
745p
830p
915p 

708a
753a
838a
923a

1008a
1053a
1138a
1223p
108p
153p
238p
326p
411p
456p
541p
620p
705p
750p
835p
920p 

712a
757a
842a
927a

1012a
1057a
1142a
1227p
112p
157p
242p
331p
416p
501p
546p
624p
709p
754p
839p
924p 

718a
803a
848a
933a

1018a
1103a
1148a
1233p
118p
203p
248p
338p
423p
508p
553p
630p
715p
800p
845p
930p 

721a
806a
851a
936a

1021a
1106a
1151a
1236p
121p
206p
251p
341p
426p
511p
556p
633p
718p
803p
848p
933p

Colonie Center to Albany
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MONDAY - FRIDAY
700a
820a
940a
1100a
1220p
140p
300p
420p
540p
700p 

702a
822a
942a
1102a
1222p
142p
302p
422p
542p
702p 

708a
828a
948a
1108a
1228p
148p
308p
428p
548p
708p 

714a
834a
954a
1114a
1234p
154p
314p
434p
554p
714p 

720a
840a

1000a
1120a
1240p
200p
320p
440p
600p
720p 

724a
844a

1004a
1124a
1244p
204p
324p
444p
604p
724p 

730a
850a

1010a
1130a
1250p
210p
330p
450p
610p
730p 

733a
853a

1013a
1133a
1253p
213p
333p
453p
613p
733p

Colonie Center to Albany

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

W
ol

f R
d 

&
Co

lo
ni

e C
en

te
r

Sa
nd

 C
re

ek
 R

d 
& 

Ad
m

ira
l S

t

W
at

er
vli

et
 A

ve
& 

Es
se

xt
 S

t

Cl
in

to
n 

Av
e &

 
On

ta
rio

 S
t

Cl
in

to
n 

Av
e &

He
nr

y J
oh

ns
on

Bl
vd

N.
 P

ea
rl 

St
 &

Te
n 

Ey
ck

 P
laz

a

Al
ba

ny
 B

us
Te

rm
in

al

SATURDAY
600a
645a
730a
815a
900a
945a

1030a
1115a
1200p
1245p
130p
215p
300p
345p
430p
515p
600p
645p
730p
815p
900p 

603a
648a
733a
818a
903a
948a

1033a
1118a
1203p
1248p
133p
218p
303p
348p
433p
518p
603p
648p
733p
818p
903p 

610a
655a
740a
825a
910a
955a

1040a
1125a
1210p
1255p
140p
225p
310p
355p
440p
525p
609p
654p
739p
824p
909p 

614a
659a
744a
829a
914a
959a

1044a
1129a
1214p
1259p
144p
229p
315p
400p
445p
530p
613p
658p
743p
828p
913p 

620a
705a
750a
835a
920a

1005a
1050a
1135a
1220p
105p
150p
235p
321p
406p
451p
536p
618p
703p
748p
833p
918p 

626a
711a
756a
841a
926a
1011a
1056a
1141a
1226p
111p
156p
241p
328p
413p
458p
543p
623p
708p
753p
838p
923p 

633a
718a
803a
848a
933a

1018a
1103a
1148a
1233p
118p
203p
248p
336p
421p
506p
551p
630p
715p
800p
845p
930p 

637a
722a
807a
852a
937a

1022a
1107a
1152a
1237p
122p
207p
252p
341p
426p
511p
556p
633p
718p
803p
848p
933p
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Albany to Colonie Center
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MONDAY - FRIDAY
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SATURDAY

Albany to Colonie Center
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740a
900a

1020a
1140a
100p
220p
340p
500p
620p 

743a
903a

1023a
1143a
103p
223p
343p
503p
623p 

748a
908a

1028a
1148a
108p
228p
348p
508p
628p 

752a
912a

1032a
1152a
112p
232p
352p
512p
632p 

758a
918a

1038a
1158a
118p
238p
358p
518p
638p 

804a
924a

1044a
1204p
124p
244p
404p
524p
644p 

810a
930a

1050a
1210p
130p
250p
410p
530p
650p 

813a
933a

1053a
1213p
133p
253p
413p
533p
653p


